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OEM Reference

FIAT 71728815
FIAT 71784891
FIAT 71784889
FIAT 71784871
FIAT 7171271
FIAT 7171272
FIAT 71752228
FIAT 71715572
FIAT 71716087
FIAT 71752222
FIAT 71718687
FIAT 71718688
FIAT 71748429
FIAT 71719817
FIAT 71748427
FIAT 71722792
FIAT 71722793
FIAT 71728567
FIAT 71791472
FIAT 71734892
FIAT 71736552
FIAT 71735937
FIAT 71736174
FIAT 71736503
LANCIA 71736503
LANCIA 71734892
LANCIA 71719817
LANCIA 71718688
LANCIA 71748429
LANCIA 71716087
LANCIA 71752222
LANCIA 71714673
LANCIA 71712172
LANCIA 71784873
LANCIA 71712171
LANCIA 0000071728567
LANCIA 0000071718686

OEM Cross Reference

MAPA 006190500
KM Germany 0691218
sbs 1201132363
NK 132363
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KAGER

SACHS

SACHS

JP GROUP

SASIC

Schaeffler LuK
VALEO

VALEO

KAWE

National

COMLINE

BORG & BECK
KAMOKA

AP Automotive Prod.
PROCODIS FRANCE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
MECARM

QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM
WESTLAKE

160007
3000852001
3000852001
3330401519
5106017
619300400
821242
821242
961571
CK9502
ECKO017
HK7705
KC016
KT7705
KTE440
LKCA630002
MK9249
QKT2113AF
RC7705
WFTO002
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